N O

Part name

scalar

button

the up cover of handle

3.1

the down cover of handle

3.2

the down cover of handle(Rubber-coated)

U bracket

SCrew cover

rotary screw sheet

fix screw sheet

clear lens

© OO0 ~N o o1 B~

top cover

10

the bottom of lens

11

front body

12

back body

13

battery case

14

waterproof cover for battery

15

cover for battery

16.1

base

16.2

base(Rubber-coated)

17

Site fixed screw plastic cover

18

box for charger

19

cover of box

20

clip

21

LED Reflector

22

gasket for LED board

23

bracket for mainboard

24

bracket for mainboard

25

cover for extenion(Left)

26

cover for extenion(Right)

21

fix sheet for top extension

28

bar for 3 extension

29

Plastic base angle nut

30

extension screw cover

31

gasket(top cover)

0.8M

32

gasket(top cover)

0.8M

33

gasket(battery case)

0.7M

34

Protective film

35

screw M4

36

screw M5

37

screw M4*14

38

screw M3*14

RO Do B DD

39

screw M3*8

40

screw M5*10

10

41

screw M6*30

42

screw Q3*8

22

43

screw ©3*10

44

screw ©3*10

10

45

7AH Battery

50

Red female connector

51

Blue female connector

52

Button spring

53

3 extension

54

Guides

NS DO

99

mainboard

A

506

ballast

of

LED mainboard

CoO o

53

front LED indicator

59

back LED indicator

60

LED sheeve

61

cable gland

62

function switch

63

main switch

64

socket

65

Plug

66

Car Chargers

6/

Chargers (LED)

63

Power Line

69

cable (LED)

70

Fuse plastic cap (female)

1

Fuse plastic cap (Public)

2

Fuse spring

73

8A fuse




